PROJECT
TYPE
DATE
CATALOG #
Low Voltage LED Dimmer
technical specificationS
REAR image
• 	DIMS MOST 12V LED LAMPS UP TO 90%
• 	Perfect for indoor and outdoor
	 applications
• 	Short-circuit protection with
	 simple recovery - FUSE INCLUDED
• 	Transient protection
	 (supply side and load side)
• 	Extremely smooth dimming
• 	IP65 (dustproof, water resistant,
	 potted electronics)
• 	Intelligent soft-start
• 	Black faceplate
• 	Adjustable knob for voltage regulation
• 	Runs cool and quiet
•	 DIMS UP TO 90%
•  TURNS OFF WITH A CLICK
• 	Current capacity: 10A
• 	12VAC
• 	Max load = 120W at 12V
• 	No minimum load required
• 	Auto frequency adjust (40Hz – 400Hz)
• 	J Box / Housing not included
key features
LED-DIM-12V
dimensions
notes
4 ½” H x 2 ¾” W x 2” Deep
Installs on the low voltage side between the
transformer and the 12v fixtures
For use with 12v ac Magnetic transformers only
OPERATES ONLY WITH 12v DIMMABLE LAMPS
This dimmer solves many lumen level requirement
issues.
Fully tested with Lightcraft dimmable LED lamps and transformers.
FUSE
lightcraft outdoor | 9811 owensmouth ave | unit 1 | chatsworth, ca 91311
phone: 818.349.2663 | fax: 818.349.2676 | e-mail: sales@lightcraftoutdoor.com
a
c
c
es
so
r
ie
s
2”D
4-1/2”W
2 3/4”W